
2015 Rewards Checking Qualification Dates 
 

 

Qualification Period 

January 

February 

March 

April 

May  

June  

July  

August 

September 

October 

November 

December 

 

 

 

 

 

Begins 

Thursday, December 11, 2014 

Tuesday, January 13 

Wednesday, February 11 

Wednesday, March 11 

Saturday, April 11 

Wednesday, May 13 

Thursday, June 11 

Saturday, July 11 

Wednesday, August 12 

Friday, September 11 

Saturday, October 10 

Tuesday, November 10 

 

 

 

 

 

Ends 

Monday, January 12 

Tuesday, February 10 

Tuesday, March 10 

Friday, April 10 

Tuesday, May 12 

Wednesday, June 10 

Friday, July 10 

Tuesday, August 11 

Thursday, September 10 

Friday, October 9 

Monday, November 9 

Thursday, December 10 

 

 

 

 

 

Statements Cut 

Thursday, January 15 

Friday, February 13 

Friday, March 13 

Wednesday, April 15 

Friday, May 15 

Monday, June 15 

Wednesday, July 15 

Friday, August 14 

Tuesday, September 15 

Thursday, October 15 

Friday, November 13 

Tuesday, December 15 

 


